Tkalska 10, 3000 Celje, Slovenija, Tel:++ 386 3 490 46 70  Fax:++ 386 3 490 46 71
www.lxnavigation.si, info@lxnavigation.si, sales@lxnavigation.si
Price list with recommended retail prices (excl. VAT)
1.2.2016
UNIT DESCRIPTION CODE UNIT PRICE
LX Zeus 2.8 IGC - KRT2 package
Zeus 2.8 IGC with EOS and Radio KRT-2 with Adapter KRT-2 to
EOS (to transfer Freq. to KRT-2)

Zeus 5.5 IGC with EOS and Radio KRT-2 with Adapter KRT-2 to
EOS (to transfer Freq. to KRT-2)
ZEUS55-KRT 4.540,00 €
LX Zeus 7.0 IGC - KRT2 package
Zeus 7.0 IGC with EOS and Radio KRT-2 with Adapter KRT-2 to
EOS (to transfer Freq. to KRT-2)
ZEUS70-KRT 4.640,00 €
LX Zeus 2.8 IGC
2.8" LCD size, LX Eos IGC ENL vario, wiring, USB Key, OAT,
speaker
ZEUS28-I 2.690,00 €
LX Zeus 4.3 IGC
4.3" LCD size, LX Eos IGC ENL vario, wiring, USB Key, OAT,
speaker
ZEUS43-I 3.390,00 €
LX Zeus 5.5 IGC 5.5" LCD size, LX Eos IGC ENL, wiring, USB Key, OAT, speaker ZEUS55-I 3.790,00 €
LX Zeus 7.0 IGC 7.0" LCD size, LX Eos IGC ENL, wiring, USB Key, OAT, speaker ZEUS70-I 3.890,00 €
2nd seat
LX Zeus D 2.8 LX Zeus D + LX Eos indicator ZEUS28-D 1.490,00 €
LX Zeus D 4.3 LX Zeus D + LX Eos indicator ZEUS43-D 1.590,00 €
LX Zeus D 5.5 LX Zeus D + LX Eos indicator ZEUS55-D 1.790,00 €
LX Zeus D 7.0 LX Zeus D + LX Eos indicator ZEUS70-D 1.890,00 €
Flarm options when buying in set
Zeus Flarm Flarm dipole antenna, Flarm SD, Flarm is not logger! ZEUS-F 390,00 €
Zeus Flarm IGC Flarm dipole antenna, Flarm SD, Flarm IGC, LED external display ZEUS-FI 590,00 €
Zeus Flarm ENL The same as Flarm IGC with ENL sensor integrated ZEUS-FE 690,00 €

KRT2 57mm, 8.33 kHz, radio, with EASA Form 1 (RRP = 1135€) KRT2 890,00 €
KTX2 57mm, transponder (RRP = 1685€) KTX2 1.360,00 €
KRT2 (3 or more units) 57mm, 8.33 kHz, radio, with EASA Form 1 (RRP = 1135€) KRT2-3 870,00 €
KTX2 (3 or more units) 57mm, transponder (RRP = 1685€) KTX2-3 1.330,00 €
KRT2 (6 or more units) 57mm, 8.33 kHz, radio, with EASA Form 1 (RRP = 1135€) KRT2-6 850,00 €
KTX2 (6 or more units) 57mm, transponder (RRP = 1685€) KTX2-6 1.300,00 €
KRT2 Mini Add to original KRT2 price (portrait or landscape) (RRP = 1175€) KRT2-MINI 50,00 €
KTX2 Mini Add to original KTX2 price (portrait or landscape) KTX2-MINI 50,00 €
KRT2 repeater 2nd seat for KRT2 radio (RRP = 327€) KRT2-REPEATER 262,00 €
KRT2 and KTX2 accessories
ST1 for KRT2 Connector with soldering aid (KRT2) ST1-KRT2 17,00 €
ST1 for KTX2 Connector with soldering aid (KTX2) ST1-KTX2 17,00 €
KBS1 Cable set with open ends unilateral KBS1 98,00 €
KBS2 Tandem harness with 2 sockets for microphone and headset KBS2 163,00 €
KBS3 Tandem harness (glider) with remote wiring KBS3 152,00 €
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Becker 3201 Plug adaptor KRT2 - Becker 3201 KRT2-3201 59.00€
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Becker 4201 Plug adaptor KRT2 - Becker 4201 KRT2-4201 59.00€
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Filser ATR 720 Plug adaptor KRT2 - Filser ATR 720 KRT2-720 59.00€
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Dittel FSG 40 Plug adaptor KRT2 - Dittel FSG 40 KRT2-40 59.00€
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Dittel FSG 71 Plug adaptor KRT2 - Dittel FSG 71 KRT2-71 59.00€
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Funkwerk ATR
500
Plug adaptor KRT2 - Funkwerk ATR 500 KRT2-500 59.00€
DA-01 Cable-Amplifier for dynamic microphone DA-01 12,00 €
KBS - KTX2 For transponder KBS-KTX2 25.00€
Other
There is no dealer dicount on prices for KRT2 and KTX2 units. This are LX netto prices and you can sell them at price you will determinate.